Netberg Aurora 721
Address: 10F, No. 111-3, Xiyuan Road, Zhongli District, Taoyuan City, 320 Taiwan R.O.C.
The Netberg Aurora 721 is a 100GbE switch suited for Top-of-Rack/Spine Datacenter, Enterprise, and CSP network
deployments. It has 32 x 100GbE QSFP28 interfaces and supports up to 128 interfaces using DAC break-out cables.
The system uses Broadcom Trident3-X7 silicon that introduces data plane programmability. The programmable pipeline allows
new features to be added after deployment using in-field upgrades, providing capex investment protection for operators.
Support for new overlays and tunneling such as GENEVE, NSH, VXLAN, GPE, MPLS, MPLS over GRE/UDP, GUE, ILA, and PPPoE,
new instrumental features bring intelligence to the network and push service capacity to the next level.

information purposes only. Any reference in this publication to branded products, programs, or services does not
constitute a warranty. Netberg shall not be liable for omissions or technical or editorial errors.
Ordering Information
Base model: Netberg Aurora 721 32x100G QSFP28, Intel C3508, 8GB DDR4/64GB SSD, rack mount kit
Accessories
Compatible Transceivers
• 10G SFP+ SR, 10G SFP+ LR, 100G QSFP28 SR4, 100G QSFP28 LR4,
100G QSFP28 ER4, 100G QSFP28 ZR4
Fan Modules
• FAN-NBA721-F, FtB airflow
• FAN-NBA721-B, BtF airflow
Power Supplies
• PSU-NAB721-ACF, 750W AC, FtB airflow
• PSU-NBA721-ACB, 750W AC, BTF airflow
• PSU-NBA721-DCF, 750W DC, FtB airflow
• PSU-NBA721-DCB, 750W DC, BtF airflow
FtB airflow
BtF airflow
Part  N u m b e r PSU Airflo w
NBA721-AC-F 2x AC 750W